AMENDED - Proposed Shuswap Indian
Band Tax Rates Law, 2017

PROPERTY CLASS

Class 1 -
Class 2 -
Class 5 -
Class 6 -
Class 8 -
Class 10

Residential

Utilities

Light Industry

Business and Other

Recreational Property/Non-Profit Organization

- Railway Right-of-Way

RATE PER $1,000 of ASSESSED VALUE

7.139280
32.120000
19.290950
12.935885

7.925600
17.082850
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