AMENDED - Proposed Shuswap Indian Band Tax Rates Law, 2017

PROPERTY CLASS RATE PER \$1,000 of ASSESSED VALUE

Class 1 - Residential	7.139280
Class 2 - Utilities	32.120000
Class 5 - Light Industry	19.290950
Class 6 - Business and Other	12.935885
Class 8 - Recreational Property/Non-Profit Organization	7.925600
Class 10 - Railway Right-of-Way	17.082850